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MEDALLAS

T.finalPRUEBA Nº1.-100 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

IVAN VILLARINO 01:03.38EULARIO0548199417ORO

HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 01:05.56SALLE-P0543463962PLATA

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC TORRES VEGA 01:02.85NAIBIZA0447409850ORO

DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS 01:02.88NAIBIZA0447409903PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-100 Estilos F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

JOSHA VERMEER 01:08.62SALLE-P0604346837ORO

VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 01:11.15NAIBIZA0648199273PLATA

ANGELS MARTI GINARD 01:13.61ES.ARTA0641622760BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:07.17EULARIO0547409922ORO

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:08.53CN.INCA0443475420PLATA

FRANCETTE GOMEZ 01:09.99CNPALMA0541543011BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº3.-1500 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 16:12.87CNPALMA0549606072ORO

MARCOS GARCIA 18:16.25NAIBIZA0648199742PLATA

TONI BERGAS COMAS 19:10.96SALLE-P0545184835BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

ALVARO BENITEZ 17:26.95EULARIO0447433490ORO

ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO 17:41.65NAIBIZA0448233533PLATA

JORDI MAYOL SERRA 19:19.41SALLE-P0443218723BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº4.-800 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

AGNES MAYOL SERRA 09:43.19SALLE-P0743479700ORO

AMAYA TORRES SERRA 09:54.85EULARIO0647432716PLATA

Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS 10:05.77CNPALMA0845193826BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 09:01.40CNPALMA0543232487ORO

ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 10:02.80SALLE-P0449925382PLATA

CAROLINA HEREDIA 10:04.42SALLE-P0546393032BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº7.-200 Mariposa F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:31.80EULARIO0647432716ORO
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº7.-200 Mariposa F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARINA PONS RAMON 02:34.61CNPALMA0645189605PLATA

ESTHER PENALVA 02:35.24SALLE-P0741662594BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:18.43CNPALMA0545614441ORO

MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 02:33.13CNPALMA0545614381PLATA

NADIA CORRADINI 02:37.72SALLE-P0543573918BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº8.-200 Mariposa M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 02:11.38CN.INCA0643473869ORO

KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 02:14.98CNPALMA0601876455PLATA

DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 02:25.90SALLE-P0543226770BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:05.55NAIBIZA0447406107ORO

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:06.65SALLE-P0346392451PLATA

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 02:10.74CVOLTOR0443214090BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº9.-100 Espalda F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARIONA MANRESA 01:08.26SALLE-P0649923806ORO

ANGELS MARTI GINARD 01:09.10ES.ARTA0641622760PLATA

VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 01:09.58NAIBIZA0648199273BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 01:02.97CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

MARTINA MANRESA 01:03.82SALLE-P0549923805PLATA

LUCIA MENENDEZ 01:06.54SALLE-P0443465024BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº10.-100 Espalda M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ANDREAS CARRASCAL 00:59.70CNPALMA0645691572ORO

LENNOX RUTISHAUSER 00:59.72CNPALMA0507832430PLATA

ALFONSO REINA MORENO 01:00.44SALLE-P0543233522BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:57.92CVOLTOR0345187625ORO

ADAM GEDDIS 00:58.69CNPALMA0354311399PLATA

MARCOS SANCHEZ 01:00.78SALLE-P0443470663BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº11.-200 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº11.-200 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:44.49SALLE-P0749481148ORO

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 02:48.78CNPALMA0743473466PLATA

MARIA DE LLUCH 02:58.41SALLE-P0745697330BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:35.76CNPALMA0543235046ORO

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:42.88CN.INCA0443475420PLATA

PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 02:55.63CNPALMA0445691103BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº12.-200 Braza M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:23.78CN.INCA0543471880ORO

JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 02:34.05CN.INCA0645696311PLATA

GONZALO FERRON 02:34.95SALLE-P0549614662BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:23.16CNPALMA0443466374ORO

MARC TORRES VEGA 02:37.25NAIBIZA0447409850PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº15.-100 Mariposa M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 00:58.04CN.INCA0643473869ORO

KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 00:59.76CNPALMA0601876455PLATA

DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 01:04.64SALLE-P0543226770BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:57.40NAIBIZA0447406107ORO

JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 00:59.47CVOLTOR0443214090PLATA

DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA 01:02.26EULARIO0447430056BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº16.-100 Mariposa F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

ESTHER PENALVA 01:10.82SALLE-P0741662594ORO

LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:11.65SALLE-P0646389239PLATA

MARGALIDA CERDA 01:13.30FELANITX0741659557BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:02.85CNPALMA0545614441ORO

LUCIA MENENDEZ 01:05.37SALLE-P0443465024PLATA

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 01:05.89EULARIO0548199799BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº17.-200 Espalda M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº17.-200 Espalda M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ALFONSO REINA MORENO 02:11.07SALLE-P0543233522ORO

LENNOX RUTISHAUSER 02:11.84CNPALMA0507832430PLATA

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

ADAM GEDDIS 02:07.48CNPALMA0354311399ORO

JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA 02:20.11NAIBIZA0347431841PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº18.-200 Espalda F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 02:25.93EULARIO0647430688ORO

MARIONA MANRESA 02:28.44SALLE-P0649923806PLATA

ANGELS MARTI GINARD 02:30.26ES.ARTA0641622760BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:12.61CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

MARTINA MANRESA 02:14.81SALLE-P0549923805PLATA

ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 02:39.97NCALVIA0545692981BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº19.-100 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ANDREAS CARRASCAL 00:55.15CNPALMA0645691572ORO

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:55.67SALLE-P0643232272PLATA

IVAN VILLARINO 00:56.00EULARIO0548199417BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:51.97CVOLTOR0345187625ORO

ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:52.95CNPALMA0306410547PLATA

MARCOS SANCHEZ 00:53.33SALLE-P0443470663BRONCE

BERNAT PONS FLORIT 00:53.33CNJAMMA0341749248BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº20.-100 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

JOSHA VERMEER 00:58.72SALLE-P0604346837ORO

MARIA RIERA PRATS 01:00.78NAIBIZA0648198922PLATA

CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 01:01.16SALLE-P0649868937BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:56.90CNPALMA0549770151ORO

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 00:59.93EULARIO0547409922PLATA

EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:02.13NAIBIZA0447433057BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº21.-400 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº21.-400 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 04:45.33CNPALMA0601876455ORO

JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 04:50.55CNPALMA0549606072PLATA

JUAN GARCIA VIVES 04:54.47SALLE-P0641664005BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:34.88SALLE-P0346392451ORO

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04:39.64CNPALMA0443466374PLATA

GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 05:05.48SALLE-P0443224511BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº22.-400 Estilos F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARINA PONS RAMON 05:11.93CNPALMA0645189605ORO

AMAYA TORRES SERRA 05:22.52EULARIO0647432716PLATA

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 05:25.96CNPALMA0743473466BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

FRANCETTE GOMEZ 05:12.06CNPALMA0541543011ORO

LAURA SIMO PEREZ 05:34.85SALLE-P0543233035PLATA

MARTA RODRIGUEZ MIÑAN 05:36.41NCALVIA0546388666BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº25.-50 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARIA RIERA PRATS 00:27.77NAIBIZA0648198922ORO

ADRIANA ESTEBAN 00:28.37NAIBIZA0748233287PLATA

MARIONA MANRESA 00:28.97SALLE-P0649923806BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:26.42CNPALMA0549770151ORO

MARTINA MANRESA 00:27.04SALLE-P0549923805PLATA

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH 00:28.00EULARIO0548199799BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº26.-50 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

ANDREAS CARRASCAL 00:25.33CNPALMA0645691572ORO

IVAN VILLARINO 00:25.94EULARIO0548199417PLATA

HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:26.11SALLE-P0543463962BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:24.46CNJAMMA0341748232ORO

BERNAT PONS FLORIT 00:24.47CNJAMMA0341749248PLATA

ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:24.48CNPALMA0306410547BRONCE
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº27.-100 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 01:16.02SALLE-P0749481148ORO

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 01:17.91CNPALMA0743473466PLATA

MARINA PONS RAMON 01:19.31CNPALMA0645189605BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:12.07CNPALMA0543235046ORO

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:14.56CN.INCA0443475420PLATA

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:19.67CNPALMA0445184053BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº28.-100 Braza M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:06.68CN.INCA0543471880ORO

KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 01:10.67CNPALMA0601876455PLATA

JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 01:11.19CN.INCA0645696311BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 01:06.22CNPALMA0443466374ORO

MARC TORRES VEGA 01:09.52NAIBIZA0447409850PLATA

NOAH MERTENS SOLANS 01:14.35EULARIO0348231031BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº29.-400 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

JOSHA VERMEER 04:33.86SALLE-P0604346837ORO

MARIA RIERA PRATS 04:45.63NAIBIZA0648198922PLATA

AGNES MAYOL SERRA 04:46.02SALLE-P0743479700BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 04:23.91CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 04:29.85CNPALMA0543232487PLATA

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 04:37.71EULARIO0547409922BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº30.-400 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

LENNOX RUTISHAUSER 04:10.10CNPALMA0507832430ORO

JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 04:15.08CNPALMA0549606072PLATA

JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 04:18.86SALLE-P0643232272BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:06.37SALLE-P0346392451ORO

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04:06.55NAIBIZA0447406107PLATA

MARCOS SANCHEZ 04:09.35SALLE-P0443470663BRONCE
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº31.-50 Mariposa F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 00:29.35EULARIO0647430688ORO

LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 00:31.63SALLE-P0646389239PLATA

ESTHER PENALVA 00:32.17SALLE-P0741662594BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 00:28.74CNPALMA0545614441ORO

LUCIA MENENDEZ 00:29.02SALLE-P0443465024PLATA

MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 00:30.05CNPALMA0545614381BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº32.-50 Mariposa M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 00:26.51CN.INCA0643473869ORO

HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 00:28.39SALLE-P0543463962PLATA

ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 00:28.88CNPALMA0649483562BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:26.14CNJAMMA0341748232ORO

BERNAT PONS FLORIT 00:26.74CNJAMMA0341749248PLATA

ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:26.84CNPALMA0306410547BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº35.-50 Braza M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 00:31.36CN.INCA0543471880ORO

JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 00:32.96CN.INCA0645696311PLATA

DANIEL MAURER 00:34.45SALLE-P0501653059BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:31.29CNJAMMA0341748232ORO

MARC TORRES VEGA 00:32.14NAIBIZA0447409850PLATA

T.finalPRUEBA Nº36.-50 Braza F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 00:37.96FELANITX0741622239ORO

CLAUDIA FRANCO 00:39.20CNPALMA0845184949PLATA

ABRIL TOLEDO MONTAÑES 00:39.94FELANITX0841621291BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 00:33.40CNPALMA0543235046ORO

LILIA ARROM LLIZO 00:34.04CN.INCA0443475420PLATA

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 00:37.01CNPALMA0445184053BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº37.-200 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº37.-200 Libres M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 01:58.08CN.INCA0643473869ORO

JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 02:00.27CNPALMA0549606072PLATA

JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR 02:03.80NAIBIZA0648199434BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:52.84CVOLTOR0345187625ORO

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 01:55.84NAIBIZA0447406107PLATA

ROBIN DAVID AILAN 01:58.11CNPALMA0306410547BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº38.-200 Libres F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARIA RIERA PRATS 02:13.27NAIBIZA0648198922ORO

ADRIANA ESTEBAN 02:16.29NAIBIZA0748233287PLATA

ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 02:20.92CNPALMA0643470221BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:04.43CVOLTOR0443466614ORO

LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 02:09.27CNPALMA0543232487PLATA

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 02:09.94EULARIO0547409922BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº39.-50 Espalda M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 00:31.19CNMURO0645693738ORO

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

ADAM GEDDIS 00:27.55CNPALMA0354311399ORO

T.finalPRUEBA Nº40.-50 Espalda F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 00:29.89EULARIO0647430688ORO

VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER 00:32.00NAIBIZA0648199273PLATA

ANGELS MARTI GINARD 00:32.13ES.ARTA0641622760BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

MARTINA MANRESA 00:30.27SALLE-P0549923805ORO

ELBA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 00:34.76NCALVIA0545692981PLATA

LUCIA GONZALEZ 00:35.39NCALVIA0449866462BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº41.-200 Estilos M

INFANTIL MCATEGORIA:

LENNOX RUTISHAUSER 02:11.87CNPALMA0507832430ORO

ANDREAS CARRASCAL 02:13.91CNPALMA0645691572PLATA

JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:16.93CN.INCA0543471880BRONCE

JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:
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JUNIOR MCATEGORIA:

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:10.36SALLE-P0346392451ORO

MARCOS SANCHEZ 02:11.73SALLE-P0443470663PLATA

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:12.76CNPALMA0443466374BRONCE

T.finalPRUEBA Nº42.-200 Estilos F

INFANTIL FCATEGORIA:

MARINA PONS RAMON 02:29.35CNPALMA0645189605ORO

AMAYA TORRES SERRA 02:31.34EULARIO0647432716PLATA

CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 02:32.62CNPALMA0743473466BRONCE

JUNIOR FCATEGORIA:

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:21.71CNPALMA0545614441ORO

ESTELA GARAU MORENO 02:21.75CNPALMA0549770151PLATA

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:23.05CNPALMA0543235046BRONCE
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ORO TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 00:55.86CNPALMA9943173729

PLATA ADAM JOHN 00:58.25CNPALMA9752864535

BRONCE SONNY TRIGG 00:59.34CNPALMA9552577547

T.finalPRUEBA Nº2.-100 Estilos F

ORO IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS 01:07.17EULARIO0547409922

PLATA LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:08.53CN.INCA0443475420

BRONCE JOSHA VERMEER 01:08.62SALLE-P0604346837

T.finalPRUEBA Nº3.-1500 Libres M

ORO JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 16:12.87CNPALMA0549606072

PLATA ALVARO BENITEZ 17:26.95EULARIO0447433490

BRONCE LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 17:36.68EULARIO0147255846

T.finalPRUEBA Nº4.-800 Libres F

ORO LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 09:01.40CNPALMA0543232487

PLATA SUSANA SEVILLANO 09:23.45EULARIO8446978313

BRONCE AGNES MAYOL SERRA 09:43.19SALLE-P0743479700

T.finalPRUEBA Nº5.-4x50 Libres M

ORO CNPALMA 01:34.25CNPALMA000056

JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU

TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER

ADRIA SARD PUIGROS

MATEU VENY OLIVER

1997

1999

2001

2002

43205972

43173729

43478908

43476153

PLATA SALLE-P 01:38.59SALLE-P000848

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO

ROBERTO GALLEGO

ALFONSO REINA MORENO

MARCOS SANCHEZ

2002

2002

2005

2004

43199949

43473758

43233522

43470663

BRONCE NAIBIZA 01:40.15NAIBIZA000499

JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA

DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS

MARC TORRES VEGA

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA

2003

2004

2004

2004

47431841

47409903

47409850

47406107

T.finalPRUEBA Nº6.-4x50 Libres F

ORO CNPALMA 01:47.25CNPALMA000056

ESTELA GARAU MORENO

SACHA NELL THOMAS

MARTA TORRENS CALVO

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO

2005

2003

1998

2005

49770151

52475316

43205846

45614441
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº6.-4x50 Libres F

PLATA EULARIO 01:48.73EULARIO000895

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI

SUSANA SEVILLANO

2005

2005

2006

1984

48199799

47409922

47430688

46978313

BRONCE SALLE-P 01:49.36SALLE-P000848

MARIONA MANRESA

LUCIA MENENDEZ

CARLA LLABRES PEDRET

JOSHA VERMEER

2006

2004

2006

2006

49923806

43465024

49868937

04346837

T.finalPRUEBA Nº7.-200 Mariposa F

ORO CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:18.43CNPALMA0545614441

PLATA SUSANA SEVILLANO 02:22.51EULARIO8446978313

BRONCE AINA GARCIA VIVES 02:29.89SALLE-P0341664004

T.finalPRUEBA Nº8.-200 Mariposa M

ORO ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 02:05.55NAIBIZA0447406107

PLATA MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:06.65SALLE-P0346392451

BRONCE JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 02:10.74CVOLTOR0443214090

T.finalPRUEBA Nº9.-100 Espalda F

ORO MARTA MARIA GUASP 01:02.97CVOLTOR0443466614

PLATA MARTINA MANRESA 01:03.82SALLE-P0549923805

BRONCE TURAYA OLIVIA EVANS 01:05.80CNPALMA0355418799

T.finalPRUEBA Nº10.-100 Espalda M

ORO SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:57.92CVOLTOR0345187625

PLATA ADAM GEDDIS 00:58.69CNPALMA0354311399

BRONCE ANDREAS CARRASCAL 00:59.70CNPALMA0645691572

T.finalPRUEBA Nº11.-200 Braza F

ORO PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:35.76CNPALMA0543235046

PLATA LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:42.88CN.INCA0443475420

BRONCE EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 02:44.49SALLE-P0749481148

T.finalPRUEBA Nº12.-200 Braza M

ORO ADAM JOHN 02:08.82CNPALMA9752864535

PLATA RICHARD HOWARD 02:20.21CNPALMA0255456153

BRONCE NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:23.16CNPALMA0443466374
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº13.-4x200 Libres F

ORO CNPALMA 08:25.99CNPALMA000056

ESTELA GARAU MORENO

SACHA NELL THOMAS

LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO

2005

2003

2005

2005

49770151

52475316

43232487

45614441

PLATA SALLE-P 08:43.21SALLE-P000848

MARTINA MANRESA

CARLA LLABRES PEDRET

JOSHA VERMEER

LUCIA MENENDEZ

2005

2006

2006

2004

49923805

49868937

04346837

43465024

BRONCE EULARIO 08:52.20EULARIO000895

SUSANA SEVILLANO

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH

AMAYA TORRES SERRA

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS

1984

2005

2006

2005

46978313

48199799

47432716

47409922

T.finalPRUEBA Nº14.-4x200 Libres M

ORO SALLE-P 07:49.13SALLE-P000848

ROBERTO GALLEGO

MARCOS SANCHEZ

ALFONSO REINA MORENO

MARC FALCO GUILLEM

2002

2004

2005

2003

43473758

43470663

43233522

46392451

PLATA NAIBIZA 08:12.50NAIBIZA000499

JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA

ANDRES ROMERO PRIETO

JOSE MARIA AZNAREZ TUR

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA

2003

2004

2006

2004

47431841

48233533

48199434

47406107

BRONCE EULARIO 08:25.11EULARIO000895

ALVARO BENITEZ

IVAN VILLARINO

LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER

DOROTEO SESMERO RIERA

2004

2005

2001

2004

47433490

48199417

47255846

47430056

T.finalPRUEBA Nº15.-100 Mariposa M

ORO ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 00:57.40NAIBIZA0447406107

PLATA JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:57.41CNPALMA9743205972

BRONCE ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 00:57.73CNPALMA0143478908

T.finalPRUEBA Nº16.-100 Mariposa F

ORO SACHA NELL THOMAS 01:00.46CNPALMA0352475316
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº16.-100 Mariposa F

PLATA CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:02.85CNPALMA0545614441

BRONCE LUCIA MENENDEZ 01:05.37SALLE-P0443465024

T.finalPRUEBA Nº17.-200 Espalda M

ORO ADAM GEDDIS 02:07.48CNPALMA0354311399

PLATA ALFONSO REINA MORENO 02:11.07SALLE-P0543233522

BRONCE LENNOX RUTISHAUSER 02:11.84CNPALMA0507832430

T.finalPRUEBA Nº18.-200 Espalda F

ORO MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:12.61CVOLTOR0443466614

PLATA MARTINA MANRESA 02:14.81SALLE-P0549923805

BRONCE TURAYA OLIVIA EVANS 02:18.07CNPALMA0355418799

T.finalPRUEBA Nº19.-100 Libres M

ORO MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 00:49.65CVOLTOR9243182823

PLATA SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:51.97CVOLTOR0345187625

BRONCE SONNY TRIGG 00:52.11CNPALMA9552577547

T.finalPRUEBA Nº20.-100 Libres F

ORO ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:56.90CNPALMA0549770151

PLATA SUSANA SEVILLANO 00:58.52EULARIO8446978313

BRONCE JOSHA VERMEER 00:58.72SALLE-P0604346837

T.finalPRUEBA Nº21.-400 Estilos M

ORO TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 04:23.07CNPALMA9943173729

PLATA MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:34.88SALLE-P0346392451

BRONCE NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 04:39.64CNPALMA0443466374

T.finalPRUEBA Nº22.-400 Estilos F

ORO MARINA PONS RAMON 05:11.93CNPALMA0645189605

PLATA FRANCETTE GOMEZ 05:12.06CNPALMA0541543011

BRONCE AMAYA TORRES SERRA 05:22.52EULARIO0647432716

T.finalPRUEBA Nº23.-4x50 Estilos M

ORO CNPALMA 01:46.38CNPALMA000056

TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL

ADRIA SARD PUIGROS

JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU

1999

2004

2001

1997

43173729

43466374

43478908

43205972

PLATA SALLE-P 01:49.38SALLE-P000848

ALFONSO REINA MORENO

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO

MARC FALCO GUILLEM

MARCOS SANCHEZ

2005

2002

2003

2004

43233522

43199949

46392451

43470663
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº23.-4x50 Estilos M

BRONCE NAIBIZA 01:52.88NAIBIZA000499

JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA

MARC TORRES VEGA

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA

DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS

2003

2004

2004

2004

47431841

47409850

47406107

47409903

T.finalPRUEBA Nº24.-4x50 Estilos F

ORO CNPALMA 01:56.92CNPALMA000056

TURAYA OLIVIA EVANS

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA

SACHA NELL THOMAS

ESTELA GARAU MORENO

2003

2005

2003

2005

55418799

43235046

52475316

49770151

PLATA SALLE-P 02:00.09SALLE-P000848

MARTINA MANRESA

EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO

LUCIA MENENDEZ

JOSHA VERMEER

2005

2007

2004

2006

49923805

49481148

43465024

04346837

BRONCE EULARIO 02:01.18EULARIO000895

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH

SUSANA SEVILLANO

2006

2005

2005

1984

47430688

47409922

48199799

46978313

T.finalPRUEBA Nº25.-50 Libres F

ORO SACHA NELL THOMAS 00:25.97CNPALMA0352475316

PLATA ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:26.42CNPALMA0549770151

BRONCE MARTINA MANRESA 00:27.04SALLE-P0549923805

T.finalPRUEBA Nº26.-50 Libres M

ORO SONNY TRIGG 00:23.47CNPALMA9552577547

PLATA JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:23.89CNPALMA9743205972

BRONCE MATEU VENY OLIVER 00:24.29CNPALMA0243476153

T.finalPRUEBA Nº27.-100 Braza F

ORO PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:12.07CNPALMA0543235046

PLATA LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:14.56CN.INCA0443475420

BRONCE EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 01:16.02SALLE-P0749481148

T.finalPRUEBA Nº28.-100 Braza M

ORO ADAM JOHN 01:00.51CNPALMA9752864535

PLATA MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 01:01.11CVOLTOR9243182823
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº28.-100 Braza M

BRONCE RICHARD HOWARD 01:04.15CNPALMA0255456153

T.finalPRUEBA Nº29.-400 Libres F

ORO MARTA MARIA GUASP 04:23.91CVOLTOR0443466614

PLATA LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 04:29.85CNPALMA0543232487

BRONCE JOSHA VERMEER 04:33.86SALLE-P0604346837

T.finalPRUEBA Nº30.-400 Libres M

ORO TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 04:00.11CNPALMA9943173729

PLATA MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:06.37SALLE-P0346392451

BRONCE ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA 04:06.55NAIBIZA0447406107

T.finalPRUEBA Nº31.-50 Mariposa F

ORO SACHA NELL THOMAS 00:27.89CNPALMA0352475316

PLATA CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 00:28.74CNPALMA0545614441

BRONCE LUCIA MENENDEZ 00:29.02SALLE-P0443465024

T.finalPRUEBA Nº32.-50 Mariposa M

ORO SONNY TRIGG 00:25.27CNPALMA9552577547

PLATA JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:25.89CNPALMA9743205972

BRONCE BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:26.14CNJAMMA0341748232

T.finalPRUEBA Nº33.-4x100 Libres F

ORO CNPALMA 03:54.42CNPALMA000056

ESTELA GARAU MORENO

SACHA NELL THOMAS

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO

2005

2003

2005

2005

49770151

52475316

43235046

45614441

PLATA SALLE-P 03:58.25SALLE-P000848

JOSHA VERMEER

CARLA LLABRES PEDRET

LUCIA MENENDEZ

MARTINA MANRESA

2006

2006

2004

2005

04346837

49868937

43465024

49923805

BRONCE EULARIO 03:59.47EULARIO000895

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI

SUSANA SEVILLANO

2005

2005

2006

1984

47409922

48199799

47430688

46978313

T.finalPRUEBA Nº34.-4x100 Libres M

ORO CNPALMA 03:27.57CNPALMA000056

JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU

TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER

MATEU VENY OLIVER

RAUL BERMIN MORAIS

1997

1999

2002

2002

43205972

43173729

43476153

45190652
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº34.-4x100 Libres M

PLATA NAIBIZA 03:42.79NAIBIZA000499

DAVID MEDINA CARDENAS

JOSE ANTONIO ZORNOZA

MARC TORRES VEGA

ANGEL ESTEBAN SEGOVIA

2004

2003

2004

2004

47409903

47431841

47409850

47406107

BRONCE CNJAMMA 03:43.87CNJAMMA001095

ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA

BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT

BIEL LLORENS SERVERA

BERNAT PONS FLORIT

2001

2003

2004

2003

41749255

41748232

41748793

41749248

T.finalPRUEBA Nº35.-50 Braza M

ORO ADAM JOHN 00:28.73CNPALMA9752864535

PLATA RICHARD HOWARD 00:29.10CNPALMA0255456153

BRONCE BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 00:31.29CNJAMMA0341748232

T.finalPRUEBA Nº36.-50 Braza F

ORO PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 00:33.40CNPALMA0543235046

PLATA LILIA ARROM LLIZO 00:34.04CN.INCA0443475420

BRONCE AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 00:37.01CNPALMA0445184053

T.finalPRUEBA Nº37.-200 Libres M

ORO MARC SANCHEZ TORRENS 01:47.25CVOLTOR9243182823

PLATA SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:52.84CVOLTOR0345187625

BRONCE ROBERTO GALLEGO 01:54.75SALLE-P0243473758

T.finalPRUEBA Nº38.-200 Libres F

ORO MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:04.43CVOLTOR0443466614

PLATA SUSANA SEVILLANO 02:08.02EULARIO8446978313

BRONCE LUA RIEDMULLER ALONSO 02:09.27CNPALMA0543232487

T.finalPRUEBA Nº39.-50 Espalda M

ORO ADAM GEDDIS 00:27.55CNPALMA0354311399

PLATA MATEU VENY OLIVER 00:28.04CNPALMA0243476153

BRONCE ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 00:28.34CNPALMA0143478908

T.finalPRUEBA Nº40.-50 Espalda F

ORO TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI 00:29.89EULARIO0647430688

PLATA SACHA NELL THOMAS 00:30.19CNPALMA0352475316

BRONCE MARTINA MANRESA 00:30.27SALLE-P0549923805
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T.finalPRUEBA Nº41.-200 Estilos M

ORO TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 02:01.77CNPALMA9943173729

PLATA RICHARD HOWARD 02:07.14CNPALMA0255456153

BRONCE MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:10.36SALLE-P0346392451

T.finalPRUEBA Nº42.-200 Estilos F

ORO CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 02:21.71CNPALMA0545614441

PLATA ESTELA GARAU MORENO 02:21.75CNPALMA0549770151

BRONCE PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:23.05CNPALMA0543235046

T.finalPRUEBA Nº43.-4x100 Estilos M

ORO CNPALMA 03:55.56CNPALMA000056

TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER

NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL

ADRIA SARD PUIGROS

ROBIN DAVID AILAN

1999

2004

2001

2003

43173729

43466374

43478908

06410547

PLATA CN.INCA 04:09.17CN.INCA001243

JORDI CINTA PEREZ

JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN

JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN

ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ

2005

2006

2006

2003

43471880

45696311

43473869

46390428

BRONCE CNJAMMA 04:12.61CNJAMMA001095

BERNAT PONS FLORIT

ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA

BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT

BIEL LLORENS SERVERA

2003

2001

2003

2004

41749248

41749255

41748232

41748793

T.finalPRUEBA Nº44.-4x100 Estilos F

ORO CNPALMA 04:17.13CNPALMA000056

SACHA NELL THOMAS

PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA

CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO

ESTELA GARAU MORENO

2003

2005

2005

2005

52475316

43235046

45614441

49770151

PLATA EULARIO 04:29.31EULARIO000895

TERESA HERNANDEZ MARI

IRENE GARCIA DE DIOS

ELENA GONZALEZ GUASCH

SUSANA SEVILLANO

2006

2005

2005

1984

47430688

47409922

48199799

46978313

BRONCE NAIBIZA 04:41.40NAIBIZA000499

VIOLETA CUBERO SOLER

ADRIANA ESTEBAN

MARIA RIERA PRATS

EVA PARRA OLIVA

2006

2007

2006

2004

48199273

48233287

48198922

47433057


